
Overall Team Statistics 
  

 
Overall record: 25-8 Conf: 17-3 Home: 13-1 Away: 9-7 Neutral: 3-0 

TEAM STATISTICS  FS  OPP  

ATTACK      

   Kills  1654  1535  

   Errors  559  755  

   Total Attacks  4113  4332  

   Attack Pct  .266  .180  

   Kills/Set  13.6  12.6  

SET      

   Assists  1546  1433  

   Attempts  4192  4450  

   Assist Pct  .369  .322  

   Assists/Set  12.7  11.7  

SERVE      

   Aces  129  129  

   Errors  135  212  

   Attempts  2813  2495  

   Serve Pct  .952  .915  

   Aces/Set  1.1  1.1  

SERVE RECEPTIONS      

   Errors  129  129  

   Errors/Set  1.1  1.1  

   Attempts  2280  2673  

   Reception Pct  .943  .952  

DEFENSE      

   Digs  1728  1660  

   Digs/Set  14.2  13.6  

BLOCKING      

   Block Solo  53  50  

   Block Assist  634  406  

   Total Blocks  370.0  253.0  

   Blocks/Set  3.0  2.1  

   Block Errors  40  44  

Ball handling errors  42  35  

ATTENDANCE      

   Total  13076  17527  

   Dates/Avg Per Date  14/934  16/1095  



   Neutral site #/Avg  3/76    

   Current win streak  0  -  

   Home win streak  2  -  

Match wins by #sets  1  2  3  4  5  Total  

Florida State  0  0  16  5  4  25  

Opponents  0  0  1  4  3  8  

Sets won by set  1  2  3  4  5  Total  

Florida State  29  25  20  7  4  85  

Opponents  4  8  13  9  3  37  

Points by set  1  2  3  4  5  Total  

Florida State  803  806  780  356  92  2837  

Opponents  658  678  688  356  85  2465  

 

 

  



Overall Individual Statistics 

  

 
Overall record: 25-8 Conf: 17-3 Home: 13-1 Away: 9-7 Neutral: 3-0 
      ATTACK  SET  SERVE  
##  Player  SP  MP-MS  K  K/Set  E  TA  Pct  A  A/Set  TA  Pct  SA  SA/Set  SE  TA  Pct  
5   Nicole Walch   120  33-33  459  3.83  165  1144  .257  18  0.15  130  .138  30  0.25  24  412  .942  
7   Milica Kubura   119  33-1   281  2.36  104  643  .275  7  0.06  24  .292  0  0.00  0  0  .000  
12  Sarah Burrington   116  32-32  223  1.92  53  477  .356  6  0.05  32  .188  0  0.00  0  6  1.000  
4   Katie Horton   115  32-31  220  1.91  67  667  .229  24  0.21  106  .226  14  0.12  20  419  .952  
14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  29-28  208  1.94  78  488  .266  4  0.04  28  .143  0  0.00  0  0  .000  
21  Melanie Keil   116  33-33  132  1.14  40  319  .288  18  0.16  74  .243  6  0.05  15  179  .916  
20  Karlie Hauer   60  26-5   61  1.02  21  187  .214  4  0.07  29  .138  2  0.03  4  106  .962  
35  Mara Green   28  14-2   37  1.32  12  73  .342  0  0.00  6  .000  0  0.00  0  13  1.000  
10  Christina Ambrose   18  10-0   21  1.17  9  60  .200  0  0.00  5  .000  0  0.00  1  11  .909  
8   Hailey Luke   122  33-32  7  0.06  1  26  .231  729  5.98  1802  .405  19  0.16  9  488  .982  
6   Brianne Burkert   121  33-1   3  0.02  3  17  .000  611  5.05  1532  .399  27  0.22  28  449  .938  
1   Cecilie Woie   119  32-0   2  0.02  3  8  -.125  107  0.90  376  .285  13  0.11  12  492  .976  
11  Kacey Saunier   2  2-0   0  0.00  0  0  .000  0  0.00  1  .000  0  0.00  1  3  .667  
9   Caroline Dadowski   13  12-0   0  0.00  0  0  .000  3  0.23  8  .375  0  0.00  2  13  .846  
22  Karyn Israel   3  2-0   0  0.00  0  0  .000  9  3.00  11  .818  0  0.00  3  3  .000  
13  Laura Dadowski   93  32-0   0  0.00  0  1  .000  6  0.06  18  .333  18  0.19  16  219  .927  
  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  33-33  1654  13.56  559  4113  .266  1546  12.67  4192  .369  129  1.06  135  2813  .952  
  Opponents...........  122  33-33  1535  12.58  755  4332  .180  1433  11.75  4450  .322  129  1.06  212  2495  .915  
      RECEPT  DIG  BLOCKING     
##  Player  SP  RE  TA  Pct  Dig  Dig/Set  BS  BA  Total  Blk/Set  BE  BHE  
5   Nicole Walch   120  51  777  .934  305  2.54  6  65  71  0.59  3  4  
7   Milica Kubura   119  1  9  .889  52  0.44  4  65  69  0.58  4  1  
12  Sarah Burrington   116  1  24  .958  13  0.11  19  148  167  1.44  10  0  
4   Katie Horton   115  32  747  .957  308  2.68  5  45  50  0.43  1  0  
14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  0  3  1.000  56  0.52  6  101  107  1.00  9  0  
21  Melanie Keil   116  0  7  1.000  45  0.39  11  137  148  1.28  4  1  
20  Karlie Hauer   60  4  176  .977  64  1.07  0  34  34  0.57  3  0  
35  Mara Green   28  0  1  1.000  8  0.29  2  34  36  1.29  3  0  
10  Christina Ambrose   18  4  43  .907  10  0.56  0  2  2  0.11  1  0  
8   Hailey Luke   122  0  1  1.000  202  1.66  0  0  0  0.00  1  14  
6   Brianne Burkert   121  1  5  .800  203  1.68  0  2  2  0.02  1  22  
1   Cecilie Woie   119  24  458  .948  412  3.46  0  1  1  0.01  0  0  
13  Laura Dadowski   93  0  10  1.000  43  0.46  0  0  0  0.00  0  0  
22  Karyn Israel   3  0  0  .000  1  0.33  0  0  0  0.00  0  0  
11  Kacey Saunier   2  0  0  .000  4  2.00  0  0  0  0.00  0  0  
9   Caroline Dadowski   13  2  6  .667  2  0.15  0  0  0  0.00  0  0  
   TEAM     9  

          
  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  129  2280  .943  1728  14.16  53  634  370.0  3.03  40  42  
  Opponents...........  122  129  2673  .952  1660  13.61  50  406  253.0  2.07  44  35  
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Category Leaders 

  

 

##  ATTACK (by K)  S  K  K/Set  E  TA  Pct  

5   Nicole Walch   120  459  3.83  165  1144  .257  

7   Milica Kubura   119  281  2.36  104  643  .275  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  223  1.92  53  477  .356  

4   Katie Horton   115  220  1.91  67  667  .229  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  208  1.94  78  488  .266  

21  Melanie Keil   116  132  1.14  40  319  .288  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  61  1.02  21  187  .214  

35  Mara Green   28  37  1.32  12  73  .342  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  21  1.17  9  60  .200  

8   Hailey Luke   122  7  0.06  1  26  .231  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  3  0.02  3  17  .000  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  2  0.02  3  8  -.125  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  0  0.00  0  1  .000  

TM  TEAM   122  0  0.00  3  3  -1.000  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  1654  13.56  559  4113  .266  

  Opponents...........  122  1535  12.58  755  4332  .180  

##  SET (by A)  S  Ast  Ast/Set  TA  Pct  

8   Hailey Luke   122  729  5.98  1802  .405  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  611  5.05  1532  .399  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  107  0.90  376  .285  

4   Katie Horton   115  24  0.21  106  .226  

5   Nicole Walch   120  18  0.15  130  .138  

21  Melanie Keil   116  18  0.16  74  .243  

22  Karyn Israel   3  9  3.00  11  .818  

7   Milica Kubura   119  7  0.06  24  .292  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  6  0.05  32  .188  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  6  0.06  18  .333  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  4  0.04  28  .143  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  4  0.07  29  .138  

9   Caroline Dadowski   13  3  0.23  8  .375  

TM  TEAM   122  0  0.00  10  .000  

11  Kacey Saunier   2  0  0.00  1  .000  

35  Mara Green   28  0  0.00  6  .000  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  0  0.00  5  .000  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  1546  12.67  4192  .369  

  Opponents...........  122  1433  11.75  4450  .322  

##  BLOCK (by Total)  S  BS  BA  Total  Blk/Set  BE  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  19  148  167.0  1.44  10  

21  Melanie Keil   116  11  137  148.0  1.28  4  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  6  101  107.0  1.00  9  

5   Nicole Walch   120  6  65  71.0  0.59  3  



7   Milica Kubura   119  4  65  69.0  0.58  4  

4   Katie Horton   115  5  45  50.0  0.43  1  

35  Mara Green   28  2  34  36.0  1.29  3  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  0  34  34.0  0.57  3  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  0  2  2.0  0.02  1  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  0  2  2.0  0.11  1  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  0  1  1.0  0.01  0  

8   Hailey Luke   122  0  0  0.0  0.00  1  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  53  634  370.0  3.03  40  

  Opponents...........  122  50  406  253.0  2.07  44  

##  KILL (by K)  S  K  K/Set  

5   Nicole Walch   120  459  3.83  

7   Milica Kubura   119  281  2.36  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  223  1.92  

4   Katie Horton   115  220  1.91  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  208  1.94  

21  Melanie Keil   116  132  1.14  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  61  1.02  

35  Mara Green   28  37  1.32  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  21  1.17  

8   Hailey Luke   122  7  0.06  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  3  0.02  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  2  0.02  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  0  0.00  

TM  TEAM   122  0  0.00  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  1654  13.56  

  Opponents...........  122  1535  12.58  

##  SERVE (by SA)  S  SA  SE  TA  Pct  SA/Set  

5   Nicole Walch   120  30  24  412  .942  0.25  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  27  28  449  .938  0.22  

8   Hailey Luke   122  19  9  488  .982  0.16  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  18  16  219  .927  0.19  

4   Katie Horton   115  14  20  419  .952  0.12  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  13  12  492  .976  0.11  

21  Melanie Keil   116  6  15  179  .916  0.05  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  2  4  106  .962  0.03  

22  Karyn Israel   3  0  3  3  .000  0.00  

11  Kacey Saunier   2  0  1  3  .667  0.00  

9   Caroline Dadowski   13  0  2  13  .846  0.00  

35  Mara Green   28  0  0  13  1.000  0.00  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  0  0  6  1.000  0.00  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  0  1  11  .909  0.00  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  129  135  2813  .952  1.06  

  Opponents...........  122  129  212  2495  .915  1.06  

##  DEFENSE (by Dig)  S  Dig  Dig/Set  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  412  3.46  

4   Katie Horton   115  308  2.68  



5   Nicole Walch   120  305  2.54  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  203  1.68  

8   Hailey Luke   122  202  1.66  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  64  1.07  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  56  0.52  

7   Milica Kubura   119  52  0.44  

21  Melanie Keil   116  45  0.39  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  43  0.46  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  13  0.11  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  10  0.56  

35  Mara Green   28  8  0.29  

11  Kacey Saunier   2  4  2.00  

9   Caroline Dadowski   13  2  0.15  

22  Karyn Israel   3  1  0.33  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  1728  14.16  

  Opponents...........  122  1660  13.61  

##  RECEPT (by TA)  S  RE  RE/Set  TA  Pct  

5   Nicole Walch   120  51  0.43  777  .934  

4   Katie Horton   115  32  0.28  747  .957  

1   Cecilie Woie   119  24  0.20  458  .948  

20  Karlie Hauer   60  4  0.07  176  .977  

10  Christina Ambrose   18  4  0.22  43  .907  

12  Sarah Burrington   116  1  0.01  24  .958  

TM  TEAM   122  9  0.07  13  .308  

13  Laura Dadowski   93  0  0.00  10  1.000  

7   Milica Kubura   119  1  0.01  9  .889  

21  Melanie Keil   116  0  0.00  7  1.000  

9   Caroline Dadowski   13  2  0.15  6  .667  

6   Brianne Burkert   121  1  0.01  5  .800  

14  Mercedes Vaughn   107  0  0.00  3  1.000  

35  Mara Green   28  0  0.00  1  1.000  

8   Hailey Luke   122  0  0.00  1  1.000  

  FLORIDA STATE.......  122  129  1.06  2280  .943  

  Opponents...........  122  129  1.06  2673  .952 
 

 


